
Ergebnisbericht TM Berglauf - Itter   2021-05-23
WU16 Jg 2006 - 2009 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 4) 1,9 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 42 Fortschegger Fabiola 2007 U. Raika Lienz 12:41.0
2 81 Seebacher Lena 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 13:07.3
3 80 Schmidt Mona 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 14:08.8
4 47 Theurl Carolin 2006 U. Raika Lienz 14:19.5
5 46 Mühlmann Sophie 2006 U. Raika Lienz 15:25.5
6 331 Sammer Lilly 2009 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 15:32.5
7 79 Sapl Magdalena 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 15:47.0
8 49 Unterasinger Annalena 2008 U. Raika Lienz 16:03.0
9 72 Huber Nina 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 16:09.8

10 74 Margreiter Sophia 2006 SC LT Breitenbach 17:36.0
11 65 Mammet Leonore 2006 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 17:55.3

Mannschaftswertung: Platzziffer
Rang Verein Platzziffer

U. Raika Lienz 1 10
Fortschegger Fabiola, Theurl Carolin, Mühlmann Sophie
SC LT Breitenbach 1 12
Seebacher Lena, Schmidt Mona, Sapl Magdalena

MU16 Jg 2006 - 2009 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 4) 1,9 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 50 Unterasinger Johannes 2006 U. Raika Lienz 11:43.3
2 64 Eberl Felix 2008 TU Raika Schwaz 11:51.1
3 90 Semler Elias 2009 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 12:36.8
4 78 Sapl Christian 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 13:10.6
5 73 Luchner Sebastian 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 13:27.1
6 48 Theurl Simeon 2007 U. Raika Lienz 13:41.0
7 202 Borkenstein Ares 2007 Tri-X Kufstein 13:52.8
8 70 Friedl Noah 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 15:24.0
9 109 Paulmichl Maximilian 2007 LG-Decker Itter 15:29.8

10 43 Fortschegger Laurin 2007 U. Raika Lienz 15:42.8
11 108 Leitner Mario 2009 LG-Decker Itter 15:44.5
12 9 Freitag Emilio 2009 LG-Decker Itter 16:48.0

Mannschaftswertung: Platzziffer
Rang Verein Platzziffer

SC LT Breitenbach 1 17
Sapl Christian, Luchner Sebastian, Friedl Noah
U. Raika Lienz 1 17
Unterasinger Johannes, Theurl Simeon, Fortschegger Laurin
LG-Decker Itter 1 32
Paulmichl Maximilian, Leitner Mario, Freitag Emilio
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WU18 Jg 2004 - 2005 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 5 Decker Lena 2004 LG-Decker Itter 00:47:19.3 
2 45 Lukasser Tatjana 2004 U. Raika Lienz 00:59:44.7 

MU18 Jg 2004 - 2005 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 85 Stock Lukas 2004 LC-Sport Ossi 01:03:39.0
2 92 Bergmann Magnus 2005 U. Raika Lienz 01:10:06.0

WU20 Jg 2002 - 2005 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 14 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:46:37.5 
2 5 Decker Lena 2004 LG-Decker Itter 00:47:19.3 

Mannschaftswertung: Platzziffer
Rang Verein Platzziffer

LG-Decker Itter 1 3
Hrnecek Alina, Decker Lena

MU20 Jg 2002 - 2005 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 40 Asslaber Luca 2003 U. Raika Lienz 00:58:08.1
2 13 Horngacher Fabio 2002 LG-Decker Itter 01:05:41.5
3 20 Rabl Markus 2002 LG-Decker Itter 01:07:15.0

Mannschaftswertung: Platzziffer
Rang Verein Platzziffer

LG-Decker Itter 1 5
Horngacher Fabio, Rabl Markus

AKW Jg 1962 - 2006 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 93 Mair Susanne 1994 Union Raika Compedal Thal-Assling 00:58:55.8
2 11 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 01:01:34.3
3 87 Wasle Carina 1984 SC LT Breitenbach 01:01:59.1
4 95 Achleitner Lisa 1997 SC LT Breitenbach 01:04:49.5
5 6 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 LG-Decker Itter 01:06:35.0
6 28 Barbach Maria 1964 SK Rueckenwind 01:10:39.2
7 31 Uzick Liudmila 1969 SK Rueckenwind 01:11:43.5
8 67 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 01:18:47.7
9 61 Sandbichler Maria 1983 LG-Decker Itter 01:28:05.7

Mannschaftswertung: Platzziffer
Rang Verein Platzziffer

SC LT Breitenbach 1 7
Wasle Carina, Achleitner Lisa
LG-Decker Itter 1 7
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Freitag Karin, Exenberger Sabrina
SK Rueckenwind 1 13
Barbach Maria, Uzick Liudmila
LG-Decker Itter 2 17
Knapp Andrea, Sandbichler Maria

AKM Jg 1962 - 2006 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 7) 11,5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 30 Roach Thomas 1980 SK Rueckenwind 00:55:46.7 
2 105 Mattle Martin 1991 TrailMotion Tirol 00:58:13.2 
3 3 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:58:20.0 
4 60 Koch Sven 1999 TS Innsbruck 00:58:32.2 
5 23 Rieder Andreas 1986 LG-Decker Itter 00:59:08.0 
6 44 Klocker Matthias 1990 U. Raika Lienz 01:00:22.0 
7 19 Matt Dominik 1991 LG-Decker Itter 01:02:11.9 
8 16 Kreidl Christian 1984 LG-Decker Itter 01:02:17.7 
9 12 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 01:02:32.4 

10 34 Hutter Alexander 1992 TEAM F7 01:02:40,1
11 38 Zorn Manuel 1984 TEAM F7 01:03:01.9 
12 54 Theurl Manuel 1997 U. Raika Lienz 01:04:37.9 
13 21 Rabl Simon 1999 LG-Decker Itter 01:04:53.9 
14 15 Kopp Herbert 1984 LG-Decker Itter 01:05:37.4 
15 62 Oberkofler Harald 1982 U. Raika Lienz 01:05:49.9 
16 32 Eder Marco 1990 TEAM F7 01:06:16.7 
17 97 Kreidl Klaus 1975 Hornschlittenclub Vögelsberg/Wattens01:06:29.2 
18 107 Gspan Roger 1974 LC-Sport Ossi 01:07:16.4 
19 71 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach 01:09:44.9 
20 98 Lechner Robert 1972 Hornschlittenclub Vögelsberg/Wattens01:10:46.2 
21 100 Schmid Andreas 1981 Hornschlittenclub Vögelsberg/Wattens01:11:55.4 
22 68 Resch Hubert 1964 LG-Decker Itter 01:12:45.9 
23 101 Tscharnig Christian 1987 Hornschlittenclub Vögelsberg/Wattens01:12:48.4 
24 4 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 01:13:16.9 
25 35 Kröll Konrad 1970 TEAM F7 01:13:40.1 
26 22 Rainer Alexander 1993 LG-Decker Itter 01:13:59.1 
27 57 Jeßner Manfred 1975 LG-Decker Itter 01:14:28.6 
28 94 Koller Thomas 1965 LG-Decker Itter 01:15:09.1 
29 84 Köck Maximilian 1986 LC-Sport Ossi 01:15:23.6 
30 99 Prem Franz 1971 Hornschlittenclub Vögelsberg/Wattens01:16:15.4 
31 75 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 01:16:42.6 
32 77 Sapl Andreas 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 01:17:11.9 
33 112 Zehetgruber Gerhard 1971 LT Achensee 01:18:49.4 
34 103 Rabl Paul 1969 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:19:21.1 
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35 36 Macheiner Christian 1983 TEAM F7 01:19:48.6 
36 82 Adl Erich 1968 LC-Sport Ossi 01:20:42.1 
37 18 Marx Daniel 1988 LG-Decker Itter 01:24:33.6 
38 76 Pacher Christian 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 01:30:34.6 
39 53 Lukasser Günther 1965 U. Raika Lienz 01:43:13.5 

Mannschaftswertung: Platzziffer
Rang Verein Platzziffer

LG-Decker Itter 1 20
Rieder Andreas, Matt Dominik, Kreidl Christian
U. Raika Lienz 1 33
Klocker Matthias, Theurl Manuel, Oberkofler Harald
LG-Decker Itter 2 36
Fuchs Stefan, Rabl Simon, Kopp Herbert
TEAM F7 1 37
Hutter Alexander, Zorn Manuel, Eder Marco
Hornschlittenclub Vögelsberg/Wattens 1 58
Kreidl Klaus, Lechner Robert, Schmid Andreas
LG-Decker Itter 3 72
Resch Hubert, Bindhammer Alexander, Rainer Alexander
SC LT Breitenbach 1 82
Heidelbauer Wolfgang, Moysey Peter, Sapl Andreas
LC-Sport Ossi 1 83
Gspan Roger, Köck Maximilian, Adl Erich
LG-Decker Itter 4 92
Jeßner Manfred, Koller Thomas, Marx Daniel

W35 Jg 1982 - 1986 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 87 Wasle Carina 1984 SC LT Breitenbach 01:01:59.1
2 61 Sandbichler Maria 1983 LG-Decker Itter 01:28:05.7

M35 Jg 1982 - 1986 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 7) 11,5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 23 Rieder Andreas 1986 LG-Decker Itter 00:59:08.0 
2 16 Kreidl Christian 1984 LG-Decker Itter 01:02:17.7 
3 38 Zorn Manuel 1984 TEAM F7 01:03:01.9 
4 15 Kopp Herbert 1984 LG-Decker Itter 01:05:37.4 
5 62 Oberkofler Harald 1982 U. Raika Lienz 01:05:49.9 
6 84 Köck Maximilian 1986 LC-Sport Ossi 01:15:23.6 
7 36 Macheiner Christian 1983 TEAM F7 01:19:48.6 

W40 Jg 1977 - 1981 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 11 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 01:01:34.3
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M40 Jg 1977 - 1981 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 7) 11,5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 30 Roach Thomas 1980 SK Rueckenwind 00:55:46.7 
2 3 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:58:20.0 
3 100 Schmid Andreas 1981 Hornschlittenclub Vögelsberg/Wattens01:11:55.4 
4 77 Sapl Andreas 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 01:17:11.9 
5 76 Pacher Christian 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 01:30:34.6 

M45 Jg 1972 - 1976 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 7) 11,5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 97 Kreidl Klaus 1975 Hornschlittenclub Vögelsberg/Wattens01:06:29.2 
2 107 Gspan Roger 1974 LC-Sport Ossi 01:07:16.4 
3 98 Lechner Robert 1972 Hornschlittenclub Vögelsberg/Wattens01:10:46.2 
4 57 Jeßner Manfred 1975 LG-Decker Itter 01:14:28.6 

W50 Jg 1967 - 1971 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 31 Uzick Liudmila 1969 SK Rueckenwind 01:11:43.5
2 67 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 01:18:47.7

M50 Jg 1967 - 1971 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 7) 11,5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 71 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach 01:09:44.9 
2 35 Kröll Konrad 1970 TEAM F7 01:13:40.1 
3 99 Prem Franz 1971 Hornschlittenclub Vögelsberg/Wattens01:16:15.4 
4 112 Zehetgruber Gerhard 1971 LT Achensee 01:18:49.4 
5 103 Rabl Paul 1969 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:19:21.1 
6 82 Adl Erich 1968 LC-Sport Ossi 01:20:42.1 

W55 Jg 1962 - 1966 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 6) 9,6 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 28 Barbach Maria 1964 SK Rueckenwind 01:10:39.2
M55 Jg 1962 - 1966 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 7) 11,5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 68 Resch Hubert 1964 LG-Decker Itter 01:12:45.9 
2 94 Koller Thomas 1965 LG-Decker Itter 01:15:09.1 
3 75 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 01:16:42.6 
4 53 Lukasser Günther 1965 U. Raika Lienz 01:43:13.5 

W60 Jg 1957 - 1961 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 55 Hecher Roswita 1960 LG-Decker Itter 00:43:38.0 
M60 Jg 1957 - 1961 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 58 Plattner Michael 1958 SK Rueckenwind 00:38:00.8 
2 29 Mader Günter 1959 SK Rueckenwind 00:40:04.3 
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3 86 Stock Oswald-Paul 1960 LC-Sport Ossi 00:42:19.8 
4 63 Staudacher Markus 1959 SK Rueckenwind 00:44:42.8 

W65 Jg 1952 - 1956 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 25 Hain Jutta 1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 01:12:41.6 
M65 Jg 1952 - 1956 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 51 Flunger Peter 1954 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:32:47.1 
2 66 Nothegger Thomas 1955 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 00:47:48.5 
3 104 Oberhofer Ferdinand 1954 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:56:25.7 

M70 Jg 1947 - 1951 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 24 Hain Andreas 1950 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:49:09.0 
2 89 Kröll Franz 1948 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:51:07.7 

W75 Jg 1942 - 1946 Start:9:30 Uhr (Lauf 5) 5,4 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 52 Spira Irina 1944 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 01:02:59.9 
M80+ Jg 1921 - 1941 Start:10:00 Uhr (Lauf 4) 1,9 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 26 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:46:07.6
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